深深深深 圳圳圳圳 市市市市 黛黛黛黛 瑞瑞瑞瑞 电电电电 子子子子 有有有有 限限限限 公公公公 司司司司 SHENZHENSHENZHENSHENZHENSHENZHEN DAIRUIDAIRUIDAIRUIDAIRUI ELECTRONICELECTRONICELECTRONICELECTRONIC CO.CO.CO.CO.，LTDLTDLTDLTD
SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries A(mm)A(mm)A(mm)A(mm) B(mm)B(mm)B(mm)B(mm) C(mm)C(mm)C(mm)C(mm) D(mm)D(mm)D(mm)D(mm) E(mm)E(mm)E(mm)E(mm)
LWX0402LWX0402LWX0402LWX0402————1ROM-C/B1ROM-C/B1ROM-C/B1ROM-C/B 4.04.04.04.06±0.3 4.454.454.454.45±0.30.30.30.3 2.0MAX2.0MAX2.0MAX2.0MAX 1.01.01.01.0±0.30.30.30.3 2.02.02.02.0±0.20.20.20.2
PartPartPartPart NumbetNumbetNumbetNumbet
LOLOLOLO
InductanceInductanceInductanceInductance
(uH)(uH)(uH)(uH) ±20%
HeatHeatHeatHeat RatingRatingRatingRating
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent DCDCDCDC
Amps.IDC(A)Amps.IDC(A)Amps.IDC(A)Amps.IDC(A)
SaturationSaturationSaturationSaturation
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
PartPartPartPart NumberNumberNumberNumber
DCDCDCDC
Amps.Isat(A)Amps.Isat(A)Amps.Isat(A)Amps.Isat(A)
DCRDCRDCRDCRmmmmΩ
TYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICAL
22225℃
DCRDCRDCRDCR mmmmΩ
MAXMAXMAXMAX
22225℃
LWX0420-R047-C/B 0.047 15 15 2.5 3
LWX0420-R10M-C/B 0.1 12 12 4.5 5.5
LWX0420-R22M-C/B 0.22 9.5 9.5 8 9.5
LWX00420-R47M-C/B 0.47 6 6 17.5 19
LWX0420-1ROM-C/B 1 4.2 4.5 41.5 43
LWX0420-1R2M-C/B 1.2 3.75 3.75 54.5 55.6
LWX0420-1R5M-C/B 1.5 3.25 3.25 67 68
LWX0420-2R2M-C/B 2.2 2.75 3 77.5 79
SMD POWER INDUCTORS: LWX --0402M Series